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
Manure storage, teed storage, heifer and special needs area. 1,500 sq. ft frame
home. Includes all feed inventories and milking eq $500,000. CALL JOHN

Five parcels of land - all near McVeytown.
B 80+ acres of nicely wooded mountain land with stream frontage Good timber

and deer hunting $ 1,650 per acre. CALL JOHN
C 3,648 sq It stone home on five acres House is structurally sound but needs

new mechanicals and interior renovations A true piece of history ready lor
your remodeling $159,900 Parcels 1 and 2 could be purchased together at a
discounted package price CALL JOHN

D 14 acres of farmland with frontage on Rt 22/522 and old Rt 22 Perfect tor
houses oi commercial use No zoning. $114,900. CALL JOHN

E 45+/- acres of farmland with frontage on Rt. 22/522 and a township road. No
buildings. Hagerstown Loam soil. Nice farming. $2,800/Acre. CALL JOHN

F 160+/- acres with 100+/- tillable class 2 & 3 soils. Stream frontage & road
frontage on Rt. 22/522. 1,100 sq. ft., 3 bedroom, I bath frame home in good
condition. 60 cow tie stall barn with pipeline. 30 cow free stall barn with
covered feed bunk. Three concrete silos with good unloaders. Goes with all
milking equip, and feed inventories. $429,900. CALL JOHN

lTincaster County

A. 2.4 acre horse farmette ready for your family and horses. 1,250sq. ft. 3 bd. 1
ba ranch home in move in condition. 5 stall horse barn built in 1998 with loft
and tack room/office. Detached two car garage, fenced pasture. 15 minutes
from the Square in Lane. PequeaTwp. $174,900 CALL JOHN

B. Beautiful setting. 73 acres with 3,100 sq. ft. stone home in perfect condition.
1,300 sq. ft. in law home. Contract hog operation, bank bam, machinery sheds,
gram storage, feed mill, and truck scales. $1,150,000 Near Elizabethtown, in
the Ag. Preserve. CALL JOHN

C 2 5 acre building lot w/approved perc, Mt. Joy Twp, 5 mm. from Rt. 283, great
views, build your home here! $125,000. CALL JOHN
ks Coi - Near Strausstown along Rt. 183, feed mill on 5 Ac. 3 story,

17,400SF mill with all equipment Milling capacity of BT/hr & pelleting capacity
of 2T/hr Bulk loadout, office area, & truck scales, $325,000. CALL JOHN

'ount - Near Water Street, close to St. College, Altoona. One ot a
kind location. 320 acres with two homes, a bank barn, free stall barn, silo and
bunk feeder Fenced pasture, and wooded mountain ground Good quality soils.
Had been milked in four years ago. Owner will subdivide. Price reduced to
$799,900. CALL JOHN
Bedford Count - Near New Buena Vista Great setting 326 acres with 110
tillable, 140acres fenced pasture. 2,700 sq. ft. brick home, bank barn, machine
shed and shop. 3 and 4 soils. $505,000. CALL JOHN
Dauphin County - Near Halifax. Risk limiting contract cash flow from turkeys
and hogs 62 acres with three building turkey complex, and two 2,100 head hog
finishing barns built in 1998. 40 tillable acres. 1,600 sq ft frame home, storage
shed. $1,400,000 CALL JOHN
Fulton Count - Near Hustontown, ten minutes Irom the PA Turnpike Great
contract cash flow. 101 acres with 50 tillable. 2,080 hog capacity finishing barn
built in 1993, machinery shed, beautiful three bedroom home built in 1997 40
wooded acres with great hunting. Quiet setting $480,000 CALL JOHN
John Mattilio Home (717) 464-8930 Farm Real Estate Sales Professional

Knowledge + Service + Integrity = Performance

V

SANFORD G. LEAMAN,
REALTOR/AUCTIONEER
101 White Oak Drive, Lancaster, PA 17601-4842

Phone (717) 569-4264 • Toll Free 1-800-836-8113
FAX (717) 569-8847

“Specializing in Farms, Mountain land, & Farm Equipment”
“The Auction Method & Brokerage”

See us on the Web “www.lamnauct com”/
Email: farm boy @ lamnauct.com

Blair County This modern 200+ dairy
cow facility is only 4 years old and is
ready for new ownership immediately. You
have 176 acres of good fertile land, feed
storage, implement storage, plus a large
manure lagoon big enough for 400+
animals for 12 months. There is a 4
bedroom modernized log home which
could be returned to it’s original log
exterior. It’s priced right and you can
move in soon. Fields are available now.

Snyder County 2 farms for rather quick
possession and both have owner financing.
You can move into the one immediately
and the other in about 45 days. One is a 72
acre dairy and the other is a 98 acre grain
farm.
Lancaster County 141 Acre dairy w/54
stanchions & 80 free stalls 2 implement
sheds, shop, garage, brick house and lots
more. Call me for all the details.

EQHD last week
DAUPHIN COUNTY BEEF

& POULTRY
NEEDED NOW

Picturesque setting dairy farm.

Farmettes
Poultry farms - broiler - layer - ducks or turkeys

34 Years of Continuous, Friendly,
Knowledgeable Experience.

Dedicated to you the farm Community.
Call 1-800-836-8113my nickel.

“ \N MOTION is when hc (jut "I " in ACTION"

THE REAL ESTATERS
OF MANSFIELD

1671 S. Main St., Mansfield, PA 16933
(570) 662-2138 • Evening (570) 662-2363

realmans@youu-net.com

2880 sq. ft over full basement in Sullivan Twp. on
paved road 4 bdrms, & 3.5 baths Pine floors, 2
fireplaces, country kitchen Vinyl siding. Appliances
included. 6 7 deeded acres. 10 miles to Mansfield and
Troy. (Mansfield schools) (Would make a great Bed &

Breakfast). Just $189,900 M-1558
GREAT PRICE - BORDERS STATE FOREST!

1.3 surveyed acres in Hamilton Twp, south of
Blossburg, PA. All wooded in deer, bear & turkey
country! Approved sewage sitew/privy 1,000 gal. tank
& top in place. $8,900 cash, or $9,900 w/$1,900
down, bal 9% 4yrs $199.08 p/m. M-1006

Commercially approved 2.82 acre tract bordering Rt.
6 for 600 ft. near formerY-Drive InRt 660 intersection.
Gas station, mini mart, retail sales potential. 200 G.P.D.
holding tank permit w/municipal sewer coming.
Asking $129,900. M-1552

12.13acres in Covington Twp bordering Rt. 660 and
private road w/stream thru property. Approved
sewage site for low cost shallow placement system.
Fill needed for bldg site in this area. Privy permit avail
for wooded area. All utilities avail. REDUCED TO
$21,900. M-1428

w/small pond. 12 35 taxed acres in Wells Twp Troy
Schools 1996 home w/1,431 sq. ft of living area w/3
bdrms &2 baths. New septic &well when built. 24x30
storage barn. Long views. Just $89,900. M-1560

8.23 surveyed acres off Mitchell Creek Road. Rolling
property with great views ofthe valley Gas, electric &

phone available. Approved sewage site. Minimal
restrictions. Minutes to Mansfield, Wellsboro, Corning
& Elmira. Just $23,900 M-1396

Beautiful home bordering approx. 30 acre fishing &

boating lake between Mansfield & Troy, PA, on paved
road Approx. 3,248 sq ft 2 sty home over full finished
walkout bsmt. 13rms, 5 bdrms, 4.5 baths. Deck,vinyl
siding, attached 2-car garage! Mansfield schools Just
$179,000 M-1578

Located on Rt. 6 just East of Mainesburg. No bldg
restrictions Perc complete for sand mound. Easy
access building sites Stream at rear of property See
it TODAY I Just$18,900 M-1442

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 6, 2002-D55

GREAT LAND & LOTS OF IT!!! 346 acres with
250 tillable. High-lime honeoye soil group Level to
gently rolling with 214 miles frontage on highway
between prosperous communities. Ideal land to
develop, crop farm, you name it. Two good homes;
6 bedroom and 4 bedrooms Very good80 stall bam
Also huge 7856 sq. ft, enclosed machinery bam
Many outbuildings. Owners will divide Must settle
estate. $349,000.

Mort Wimple Associates
ReaC Estate Sates - Management

FREE CATALOGUES u.S. ROUTE 20
E-mail wimple ©capital net SLOANSVILLE N.Y. 12160
Internet Page (518) 875-6355
www tarmsunlimited com FAX: (518) 875-6749

CHESTER COUNTY - Parksburg area, 5 or 6 BR
house, on 11 8 acre wooded lot, House built in 1995,
32x56 bank barn w/shop area & horse stalls, built in the
year 2000 Fenced pasture to barn Chicken house,
16x29outbuilding, Amish equipped.

LANCASTER COUNTY - Salisbury Twp, 1 5 +/-

acres, zoned industrial, frontage along route 30

PENNS VALLEY

. gt
barn, corn crib PRICE REDUCED!

LEHIGH COUNTY - Upper Macungie Twp, vacant
land, 45± acres, 20 tillable, balance wooded, wonderful
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